Murata Electronics Oy  SCC2230-E02  1/38
www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00  Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
Data Sheet
SCC2230-E02
Combined gyroscope and 3-axis accelerometer with digital SPI interface
Features
• ±125°/s Z-axis angular rate measurement range

www.murata.com  Doc.Nr. 82 1888 00   Rev. B0
           Subject to changes
8 Order Information
Table 34. SCC2230-E02 order codes with packing quantity.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCC2230-E02-004 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f Bulk 4pcs
SCC2230-E02-05 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 50pcs
SCC2230-E02-6 Gyro (Z-axis ±125dps) accelerometer (±2g) combo with digital SPI i/f T&R 600pcs
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for IMUs - Inertial Measurement Units category:
Click to view products by  Murata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
BMI055  LSM303AGRTR  IMU381ZA-200  IMU383ZA-400  4464  ADIS16362BMLZ  ADIS16364BMLZ  ADIS16365BMLZ
ADIS16445BMLZ  ADIS16465-1BMLZ  ADIS16465-2BMLZ  ADIS16467-1BMLZ  ADIS16467-3BMLZ  ADIS16470AMLZ  ADIS16475-
3BMLZ  ADIS16477-3BMLZ  ADIS16488BMLZ  ADIS16495-2BMLZ  ADIS16497-2BMLZ  ADIS16505-3BMLZ  ADIS16505-2BMLZ
ADIS16507-2BMLZ  ADIS16507-1/PCBZ  ADIS16507-2/PCBZ  BMI160  TARS-HCASS  3DM-GX5-GNSS/INS  MPU-6050  SCC2130-D08-
05  SCC2230-D08-05  SCC2230-E02-05  FMT1010T  FMT1020T  MTI-300-2A8G4  MTI-200-2A8G4  MTI-100-2A8G4  MTI-G-710-2A8G4
LSM6DS3TR  LSM6DSMTR  TARS-LCASS  MTi-7-0I-T  ADIS16334BMLZ  ADIS16375BMLZ  ADIS16477-2BMLZ  ADIS16490BMLZ
ADIS16489BMLZ-P  MTi-30-2A8G4  ICM-30670  SEN0373  FIS1100